
Monatsbecher Gesamt Brutto
Stand: 18.10.23, 09:08 Uhr

Pos. Nam 30.04. 21.05. 02.07. 30.07. 06.08. 24.09. 15.10. Total

   1 Biskoping, Tobias   (27)   (24)     28     39     30     31    128
   2 Donner, Andreas   (18)     23     26     25     29   (18)    103
   3 Lingk, Stefan    (5)    (8)     18     23     12     12     65

Niekammer, Walter     17     24     13     11     65
   5 Richter, Ludger     14     17     18     15   (11)     64

Becher, Daniel     12     18     15     19     64
Richert, Bernd     22     20     16      6     64

   8 Burmann, Thomas     11     18     16      9    (8)     54
   9 Matuschke, Sebastian     27     23     50
  10 Spiekermann, Ursula     11      8     16     13     48
  11 Burmann, Tanja     15     16     12     43
  12 Schmidt, Thomas     11      8     12     31

Hackenbracht, Gerhard     15     16     31
  14 Burmann, Klaus     15     13     28
  15 Schröder, Gundula      9     15     24
  16 von den Steinen, Paul-Günter     11      5     16
  17 Witte, Guido      5      6     11
  18 Schröder, Bernd      2      7      9

Piepenbrink-Niekammer, Anette      2      7      9
Reimers, Peter      5      4      9

  21 Becher, Matthias      1      2      3      6
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Monatsbecher Gesamt Netto A

Pos. Nam 30.04. 21.05. 02.07. 30.07. 06.08. 24.09. 15.10. Total

   1 Biskoping, Tobias     33   (30)     35     44     35   (33)    147
   2 Donner, Andreas   (27)     33     38     33     41   (27)    145
   3 Richert, Bernd     39     38     32     22    131
   4 Niekammer, Walter     30     40     26     29    125
   5 Richter, Ludger     29     33     31     29   (24)    122
   6 Burmann, Thomas     25     34     31   (19)     22    112
   7 Burmann, Tanja     30     28     26     84
   8 Matuschke, Sebastian     37     34     71
   9 Burmann, Klaus     29     32     61
  10 Schröder, Gundula     22     32     54

PC CADDIE 2022  © 1988-2023 PC CADDIE AG Golfclub Schmallenberg e.V., Schmallenberg



Monatsbecher Gesamt Netto B

Pos. Nam 30.04. 21.05. 02.07. 30.07. 06.08. 24.09. 15.10. Total

   1 Becher, Daniel     29     36     31     39    135
   2 Lingk, Stefan   (20)   (22)     38     39     28     28    133
   3 Spiekermann, Ursula     31     26     40     35    132
   4 Becher, Matthias     26     27     23   (18)     23     99
   5 Schmidt, Thomas     30     30     34     94
   6 Witte, Guido     43     44     87
   7 Hackenbracht, Gerhard     31     33     64
   8 Schröder, Bernd     21     28     49
   9 von den Steinen, Paul-Günter     30     16     46
  10 Piepenbrink-Niekammer, Anette     13     29     42

Reimers, Peter     21     21     42
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